Data provided by Moneyfacts as at 3 March 2020

Reference Group as at March 2019

Provider

Virgin Money

Marcus by Goldman Sachs
Aldermore

Paragon Bank
Shawbrook Bank
Coventry BS
Cambridge BS

Kent Reliance

Investec Bank Plc
Chelsea Building Society
Buckinghamshire BS

National Savings & Investments

Cambridge BS
Yorkshire Building Society
Bath BS

National Savings & Investments

Yorkshire Building Society
Al Rayan Bank

Saffron BS

Tipton & Coseley BS

Names and registered trademarks belong to the respective organisations.

No endorsement of the Market Tracker Saver is implied by inclusion of a firm in this list.

Account

Double Take E-Saver Issue 14

Online Savings Account
Easy Access Issue 11

Easy Access (Issue 8)
Easy Access - Issue 19
Easy Access (Online) (3)
Your Saver (Issue 1)

Easy Access - Issue 36
E-asy Access Account
e-Saver Plus

Single Access Saver Issue 2
Income Bonds

Everyday e-Saver (Issue 1)
Internet Saver Plus

Instant Access

Direct Saver

Access Saver Plus Issue 2
Everyday Saver (Issue 2)
e-saver (Issue 19)
Hallmark Access (Issue 3)

Average

Gross 10k

1.310
1.290
1.250
1.210
1.210
1.200
1.200
1.200
1.190
1.150
1.150
1.150
1.100
1.050
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.950

1.130

$/137/0320/FBS/MKTG



