Data provided by Moneyfacts as at 3 March 2020 Reference Group as at March 2019



Provider	Account	Gross 10k
Virgin Money	Double Take E-Saver Issue 14	1.310
Marcus by Goldman Sachs	Online Savings Account	1.290
Aldermore	Easy Access Issue 11	1.250
Paragon Bank	Easy Access (Issue 8)	1.210
Shawbrook Bank	Easy Access – Issue 19	1.210
Coventry BS	Easy Access (Online) (3)	1.200
Cambridge BS	Your Saver (Issue 1)	1.200
Kent Reliance	Easy Access - Issue 36	1.200
Investec Bank Plc	E-asy Access Account	1.190
Chelsea Building Society	e-Saver Plus	1.150
Buckinghamshire BS	Single Access Saver Issue 2	1.150
National Savings & Investments	Income Bonds	1.150
Cambridge BS	Everyday e-Saver (Issue 1)	1.100
Yorkshire Building Society	Internet Saver Plus	1.050
Bath BS	Instant Access	1.000
National Savings & Investments	Direct Saver	1.000
Yorkshire Building Society	Access Saver Plus Issue 2	1.000
Al Rayan Bank	Everyday Saver (Issue 2)	1.000
Saffron BS	e-saver (Issue 19)	1.000
Tipton & Coseley BS	Hallmark Access (Issue 3)	0.950
	Average	1.130

Names and registered trademarks belong to the respective organisations.

No endorsement of the Market Tracker Saver is implied by inclusion of a firm in this list.